compound

BDS1425:2009 07 106-
107

194. Table ware made of urea molding 
Compound

BDS 1825:2011 05 107

195. Glass Table ware BDS 1874:2013 03 107
196. Sanitary Ware appliances BDS1162:2014 03 108
197. Ceramic Tiles BDS ISO 13006 04 108

Total products: 197 (One hundred and 
ninety seven)

Total parameters:1945 (One thousand nine hundred 

vii

Mandatory Products and No. of Test parameters of Physical Testing Wing
Civil, Physical & Mechanical Division

Group: Stationery Products (9)
Sl. No. Product Name BDS No. No. of Test 

Parameters

[...]

Tableware made of Melamine Moulding Compound BDS 1425: 2009 11 144

60. Tableware made of Urea Moulding 
Compound

BDS 1825: 2011 11 145

61. Glass Tableware BDS 1874:2013 5 145

62. Float Glass BDS 1832:2010 9 145

Total Products: 62 (Sixty Two) Total Parameters: 646 (Six Hundred Forty Six)

x

Mandatory Products & Their Parameters of Physical Testing Wing
Electrical & Electronics Division

Sl. No. Product Name Standards No of Test 
Parameters

Page 
No

1 Bare Aluminium& All Aluminium 
alloy conductor for overhead power 
transmission

[...]

44 MCCB Low-Voltage Switchgear and
Controlgear-Part 2: Circuit-Breakers

BDS IEC 60947-2 10(Ten) 164

45 Wall Clocks (battery operated) BDS 1722 03(Three) 164
46 Electric Kettles for Domestic Use BDS 253 09(Nine) 164

Total Products: 46 (Forty Six) Total Parameters: 519 (Five Hundred Nineteen)

Mandatory Textile Products and Their Parameters of Physical Testing Wing
Textile Division

Sl. No. Product Name Standard No. of Test 
Parameters

Page 
No.

1 (i) Textile Colour Fastness Rating (Innerwear 
Fabrics) (Cotton-Woven)

BDS 1758:2022 4 166

[...]

22 BDS 64:2015 5 259
23 BDS 951:2012 5 260
24 BDS 1920:2016 5 260
25 BDS 2024:2024 7 261
26 (i) Cottonl Sewing Threads-White BDS 33 :1989 5 262

26 (ii) Cottonl Sewing Threads-Coloured BDS 33:1989 8 262

Total Products =26 (Product variety=163) Total Parameters = 1298 (One thousand two 
hundred ninety eight )

National Metrology Laboratory (NML-BSTI) of Metrology Wing

Sl No. Laboratory Name No. of test 
parameter

Page No.

1. Mass Measurement Lab 01 264

2. Balance Measurement Laboratory 01 264

3. Length and Dimension Measurement Laboratory 07 264

4.